
Alaska's People Events Driver’s Ed Class!
Mon, July 29

Tue July 16 Thur July 18

Workshop Calendar

July 2024

Youth Navigation 

Fri  July 19

Every Tues, 3pm:  Youth Job
 Search Support

CITC Youth Services is partnering 
with NIT to offer Driver’s Ed

*Must be supportive services eligible,
16+, and have driver’s permit

Tuesdays  & Thursdays at 4pm
**Ages 5-11 

Driver’s Permit  Study Session
3pm
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ETSD Youth Life Skills

Interested in a class? 
Contact 907-793-3114 
youthemployment@citci.org

Most classes are in-person only unless
otherwise noted (held at CITC Na’tuh, 
3600  San Jeronimo Drive, 2nd floor)

Tue July 2
Local Trails Exploration 

1:30pm

Wed July 24
Youth Job Club: Food

Handler’s Card Certifications 
3pm

Baking Group @ Power Center
2pm

*Please arrive at 1:30pm for 
transportation from CITC

DMV Field Trip
2:30pm

Fri July 26 Wed July 31
Local Trails Exploration 

1:30pm

Youth Job Club: Barista Academy
 with Kaladi Brothers

3pm

Wed July 10 Thur July 11

5 factors Peer to Peer
3pm

Cooking Group @ Power Center
2pm

*Please arrive at 1:30pm for 
transportation from CITC


